
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Thur 11/1/2018 5:50:05 PM 
Subject: Re: Kappa's trip! 

super. thanks! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 1:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Done. Points used, money will be credited back to account. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

text File Attachment Attachment 2.html, 1158174 byte 

OK, will be 555 060 American Express point sand 20% back. Points are nonrevesible. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i nshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha...please use POINTS for Karyna and her parents first class tickets to Vegas! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nt ri n R lati nshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

Sim 
Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri n I i nshi n r 
ft: 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pr.v4q5liggrnont I y§itthqS.systitesq.Colcayr_. 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a—c, .-inc .pr c-., chi sh,nc% 
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services a products g 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cf 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
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Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Privacy Statement I yeit the Centurion Card krieb,
To learn more about e-mail secuMy or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanmpross comrehislyN.
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prat 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ch 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 

EFTA_R1_01067844 
EFTA02265068



Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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P Expires: 

S70.0..;-,,r`.t I the ContLy-   to 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at rre'IC cnc, cf)rn'ph't•hing. 
tei 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relabng to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the : 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 55550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yt 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comb 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at -: 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against tt 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the nght to note profile and preference data for servicir 

text File Attachment Attachment 1.html, 1068468 byte 

OK, you always can do it, even after departure. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I have sent an email to our accountant Rich to ask him what he prefers we do...I'll get back to you soon. 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 12:07 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Got it, thank you!!! Do you want use points fro United tickets? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a. 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova <fl wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel t 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nLcia) 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 
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Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns ' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get me 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

Airlines 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availat 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per t 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per tic 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per tick 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus di 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents toda 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Veg 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AP 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about email security a report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at •• • • ., 
10 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Ar 
responsible a liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to se 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees p 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
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Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bt. 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at n 3 ,̂e .2)r c, phy-ing. 
O2015 American Express. MI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services Or products pro 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve I 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back ; 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manor er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
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Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, Ix 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns ' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 
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B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

P r : 3` , p 7v-dt thC Cr- t.:7 (M,^ 
To learn moro about o-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a menconexoross com/phishing. 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andlor fees you author, 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . . 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
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the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and prefer. 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova • > w 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

r" ns r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get me 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will 
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What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availat 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per t 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per tic 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per tick 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus di 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 
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EFTA02265082



Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents toda 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Veg 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. W 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AP 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at a .̂*ricane.p-c-se. cr,on 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Ar 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sc 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees y 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
•Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

StMc nicn, I Visa' It1C Cc^urci enrC 
To learn more about email security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at ainericanorproos comlphishiN. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products pro 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve I 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need ( 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

r" ns • r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability ari 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, Ix 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.O0pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i ns i Mn r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

twat; . Statement I Visit the Centurion Care 
To loam more about o•mall security or report a suspicious small. please visit us at 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andior fees you author; 
purposes.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
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seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns ' 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Pr X; S'at? ,̂Prit I Cc•ntt.' 1^. Card v•'Ob*,'IC 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencenerpress comiphishino. 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service g 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges anglfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and prefere 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pr ST.2te,vie-,t Ce-Ur CArc,
To loam more about e•mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at americanexprosecomiphish .
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge sonic• providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
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and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchat 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Cord website 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a- ri,
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right tc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchal 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card websito 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at z e•c.e5-.. :on 'pl-ishinq. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products z 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ch 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 
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November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

1111....MM 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about o.rnail socunty or report a suspicious email. please visit us at am.,— ; 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the 
purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile arid preference data for servicing purposes. 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, y 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11A6 AM, Natalia Molotkova < › wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

Airlines 

Delta 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability ari 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, Ix 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.O0pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i ns i Mn r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

EFTA_R1_01067875 
EFTA02265099



UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

twat; . Statement I Visit the Centurion Care 
To loam more about o•mall security or report a suspicious small. please visit us at 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andior fees you author; 
purposes.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 

EFTA_R1_01067876 
EFTA02265100



have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns ' 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

EFTA_R1_01067877 
EFTA02265101



Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Pr ', I" " rn! I V t, ! COntl,-•0^ Card ..a.aba•tc 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arierc aneipress comtphishino. 
C' 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express en( 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right tc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

EFTA_R1_01067878 
EFTA02265102



• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 

EFTA_R1_01067879 
EFTA02265103



P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To team more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 3-, Cr , p -t, Es 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products z 
and not against Amen can Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ch 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra It 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

EFTA_R1_01067880 
EFTA02265104



Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americaner press c,) .̂ 
SD 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data f 

EFTA_R1_01067881 
EFTA02265105



hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nRelationship n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

SIM 

• Mines 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

EFTA_R1_01067882 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

EFTA_R1_01067883 
EFTA02265107



Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To team more about security or report a suspicious please visit us at IrnenCOnOxottn5 COMlphiShIN. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

EFTA_R1_01067884 
EFTA02265108



• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

EFTA_R1_01067885 
EFTA02265109



-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABO JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pnvacy Statemen•I
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious ctimail. please visit us at 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an( 
or liable for the actions of the senate provider and the only remedy for any Claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges ander fees you authorize. We reserve the tight tc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

EFTA_R1_01067886 
EFTA02265110



• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

EFTA_R1_01067887 
EFTA02265111



-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . - 
CD 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of American Express am 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products r 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cf 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 

EFTA_R1_01067888 
EFTA02265112



Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 

EFTA_R1_01067889 
EFTA02265113



P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I v - • i. • 
To lean more about e•mail security or report a suspicious e•mail. please visit us at -.—micanexoress conVohistii . 
O2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the nght to note profile and preference data f 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

en ri n Rela ionshi M na 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

EFTA_R1_01067890 
EFTA02265114



What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

EFTA_R1_01067891 
EFTA02265115



Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arner< :—
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an< 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andtor fees you authorae. We re 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I' 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 

EFTA_R1_01067893 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

flinyucy Siatrc -A I - • ' 
To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious o.mail. please visit us at - 'c-icanoxoress comrphishirs 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the servicc 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and)°, foes you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note prof 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nt ri nRl i nhi Mn r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

EFTA_R1_01067894 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl• 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

EFTA_R1_01067895 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...l I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To learn more about o-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. pleas, visit us at ,ii-c-,cervityritakomfSsvrg. 
O 2015 American Express. AU rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. Wo reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
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EFTA02265120



• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comb 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

EFTA_R1_01067897 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencanexpress comiphishinct. 
2015 Amoncan Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider 
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Got it, thank you!!! Do you want use points fro United tickets? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, y 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01067898 
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how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

enturion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

SIM 

Airlines 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova >w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_01067899 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, la 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_01067900 
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Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Prcror, Strrif rnrr..! I Vi r ! I rwr s ,. Car o rcr 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at amencanexpress comfahtshing. 
02 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy be any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

EFTA_R1_01067901 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: 57122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

EFTA_R1_01067902 
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-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ADO JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

P.• - t itement I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To loam more about small security or report a suspicious oinail. please visit us at or-or ';oncypress com1phpsh 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andrer fees you authorize. We reserve the right IC 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• • ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

EFTA_R1_01067903 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

EFTA_R1_01067904 
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-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexfliSing. 
c 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products z 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cr 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

EFTA_R1_01067905 
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November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

EFTA_R1_01067906 
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To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious corned, please visit us at amencanexpress comrphishirxi. 
e 2015 American Express All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by the WACO provider is 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data f 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Marta er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetEllue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova > w 

EFTA_R1_01067907 
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Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need ( 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkov 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABO) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

EFTA_R1_01067908 
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• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about o•mall security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at amoricanooross.comrphishing.
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

EFTA_R1_01067909 
EFTA02265133



Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

EFTA_R1_01067910 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americenexrSg. 
OD 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an< 
or liable for th0 actions of 010 service provider and tho only remedy for any claims relating t0 services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right tc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

EFTA_R1_01067911 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: 57122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy StM9nstt I VShatxjstoSArd webag
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 3 n'O, C an.?, p' i shiny.
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsble or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services a products g 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Mr. 
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Birthday: 
P Expires:

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail socunty or roport a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at %-( `j.'• •-•• • 

C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data f 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetEllue 

Ammon n Airlines 

Ita 

United 

Emirates 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova <t > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . . 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
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responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra li 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

cu 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit _lha C_ealvao_n_Qard 
To learn more about e-mail security or reports suspicious e-mail. Please visit us at :..P'e-can tpre,.s. 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge S0CViCO providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acid 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note prof 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit (he Centurion Card website 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 
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November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y' 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about *gnarl security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at .r,
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pi 
purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, you will 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

.110.111.1. 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that? 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

Sim 
American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

mates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < ›. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: 57122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Prrvacy  Statement I Visit the Centurion Card websde 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at .1 •- r• • r• r “ , t. c" ,

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products z 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
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have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I yistt the Centunon Card webs tr 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at smencane x press convohoshino. 
45 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prof 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

EFTA_R1_01067928 
EFTA02265152



• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
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P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

PrivaCi Statcmcint I VJI thci CO ntur on C3, (1 vvcinl,.•te 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at ameica^.011reSS CO — 'Ph 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges ancror fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 
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Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yt 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comb 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
ria 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge I 
the actions of the sconce provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against It 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicir 
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hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

i i Ft' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at rnenceneiorets Comical's/lino. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against Arnoncan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cf 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

' I 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. ;Alsace visit us at r-- .— • 
*2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prol 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ch 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at • 
Cl 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethE 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
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Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri I i nshi n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
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P Expires: 

Pnvacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card air, .c 
To learn mom about .mall security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at anwricanexpress comrphishing 
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge I 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against ft
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicir 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I would n 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Maria er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. The flight 
more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

Amencan Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 
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What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 
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Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ar, e'ic anevress comrphishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you aar 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relabng to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
•Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comt 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

tat,n —orl I V cen•:n<r C 7,rd 
To loam more about e-mail security or roped a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at OolOntiO0fDrOSS COmiohiShing. 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or loos you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note proile and pn 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i nshi M n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yt 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comb 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card  website
To loam more about titian security or roped a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at eq; no. 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the servi 
and not against Amencan Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to no 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority it 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you said 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

EFTA_R1_01067947 
EFTA02265171



Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about secunty or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexpress conthishing. 
£) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
actions of the service provder and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products wended by the service provider is against the service pro 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andtor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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